
 

Esh Winning Primary School 
Summer Dates 

Please display/keep these dates for future reference! 
 

April 2023 

King’s Coronation Celebration Day Friday 5th May  - Wear red white & blue 

School breaks up for half term Friday 26th May 

PARENTS LAST DAY TO USE PARENTPAY Friday 26th May 

INSET DAY - school closed to pupils Monday 5th June 

School resumes Tuesday 6th  June 

Transition Afternoon (Rec– Yr 5) Tuesday 20th June 

Home Visits Nursery new pupils Tuesday 20th June 

Non uniform day for tombola prizes Friday 23rd June 

Transition Afternoon (Rec– Yr 5) Tuesday 27th June 

Home Visits Nursery new pupils Tuesday 27th June 

Reception Class Games Morning Wednesday 28th June 9.30am-10.30am 

Esh Factor Wednesday 28th June at 6pm 

Esh Factor Thursday 29th June at 6pm 

Rainbow Week w/c Monday 3rd July 

Schools Games Day Yr 1 - 6  Monday 3rd July 

Summer fayre Wednesday 5th July 3.00pm –5.30pm 

Rainbow Parade Friday 7th July 

Reports to parents Friday  7th  July 

Parents’ Meetings offered W/C Monday 10th July 

Nursery Graduation Wednesday 12th July  

Nursery Stay & Play Thursday 13th July 

Outdoor Learning Day Thursday 13th July 

Year 6  Performance Leavers  Tuesday 18th July  - time tbc 

Year 6 Leavers Party Thursday 20th July 

School breaks up for the summer holidays Friday 21st  July 

INSET DAY - school closed to pupils Monday 4th September 

INSET DAY– school closed to pupils Tuesday 5th September 

School resumes in September Wednesday 6th September 


